Alixa, Advance, Cross Country, Edel, Falhawk, Firebird, Flying Planet, FreeX

|

CT2UR 995

Sponsored by :

Gin Gliders, Gradient, NCV Porcher Marine, Nova, Ozone, PWCA President, Rip'Air

PWC France La Bresse
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RANK 1D

1 31 123
2 407 165
3 500 150
4 1103 153
5 1276 145
6 1048 193
7 1174 113
8 417 238
9 175 69
10 214 357
11 1002 155
12 826 711
13 1345 209
14 1106 205
15 357 157
16 1069 103

NUM ST SURNAME

COCHEPAIN
LANSDELL
CRANDAL
KRAUSOVA
FANCIULLI
NUSSBAUM
KOYAMA
JUG
BERNIER
BUZZI FERRARIS
SOLDARINI
HARTLEY
BEIHAMMER
ISHIKAWA
STAGNITTI
MADDOCK

FIRST NAME

Sandie
Carolyn
Louise
Petra
Tilde
Nicole
Senko
Tjasa
Claire
Silvia
Roberta
Gillian
Gabi
Emi
Regina
Alison

OVERALL WOMEN PWC RESULT

FEM GLIDER

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Sector Tx4 -Abac - ATMB
Sector Tx - Knock Out
Boomerang - Land Rover
Meep Meep

Laser

Omega 4 - Jugenschiff Ruach
Sector tx

Cult

Sector Millennium

Sector TX - Fly-ten
Kronos

Rocket

Omega 4 - Skyline

Quark

Escape

Bagheera

PERF TEAM

no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes

EDEL
EDEL
GIN
MAC
FRST
ADVA
EDEL
FIRE
EDEL
EDEL
WIND
FIRE
ADVA
WIND
up
APCO

NAT T3 T4
F 760 774
CH 613 854
DEN 662 849
Cz 0 537
| 0 462
CH 848 298
J 0 0
SL 106 485
F 106 820
| 0 550
| 0 532
GB 0 462
A 0 0

E 562 0

| 0 0
GB 748 0

T5

821
483
492
791
349
796

456
712
704
351

T6

722
642
733
275
608
619

611
738
639
585

T7

763
782
345
752
720
802

352
758
752
345

T10 T11

428
391
711
709
385
0
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397
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T13

669
425
778
648
635
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T14

293
562
299
125
291
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T15

778
698

712
220
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SUM

8179
7638
7051
6084
4643
4314
3445
2726
2316
2095
2060
1542
1157
809

799

748
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RANK ID NUM ST SURNAME FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER PERF TEAM NAT 73 T4 T5 76 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 T13 T14 Ti5 T17 SUM
17 1363 246 - URANGA Barbara yes Spear yes FRX ARG 401 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 401
18 1344 207 - WIMMER Karin yes Bonanza

yes GIN A o 0o o0 o 0O 2200 O 0 O 0O O 0 0 28



